Companies House

SH01(ef)

Return of Allotment of Shares

Company Name: STILL ON THE HILL LIMITED

Company Number: 09804220

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 02/07/2020 X98GEMUD

Shares Allotted (including bonus shares)

Date or period during which

shares are allotted

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

01/07/2020

Electronically filed document for Company Number:

To
01/07/2020
Number allotted 300
Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 8.5
Amount unpaid: 0
Number allotted 200
Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 8.5
Amount unpaid: 0
Number allotted 100
Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 8.5
Amount unpaid: 0
Number allotted 150
Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 8.5
Amount unpaid: 0
09804220

Page:




No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: B
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

300
0.01
8.5

50
0.01
8.5

100
0.01
8.5

100
0.01
8.5

100
0.01
8.5

200
0.01
8.5

300
0.01
8.5

Electronically filed document for Company Number:

09804220

Page:



Statement of Capital (Share Capital)

Class of Shares: A Number allotted 999847

Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 9998.47
Prescribed particulars

EACH SHARE HAS FULL RIGHTS IN THE COMPANY WITH RESPECT TO VOTING, DIVIDENDS
AND DISTRIBUTIONS.

Class of Shares: B Number allotted 93517

Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 935.17
Prescribed particulars

EACH SHARE HAS FULL RIGHTS IN THE COMPANY WITH RESPECT TO VOTING, DIVIDENDS
AND DISTRIBUTIONS.

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09804220 Page: 3



Statement of Capital (Totals)

Currency: GBP Total number of shares: 1093364
Total aggregate nominal value:  10933.64

Total aggregate amount unpaid: 0

Authorisation
Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver
Manager, CIC Manager.

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09804220 Page: 4



