

Return of Allotment of Shares

Company Name: STILL ON THE HILL LIMITED

Company Number: 09804220

X98G6MU0

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 02/07/2020

Shares Allotted (including bonus shares)

Date or period during which		From	То			
shares are allotted		01/07/2020	01/07/2020			
	Б		Niverban allette d	000		
Class of Shares:	В		Number allotted	300		
Currency:	GBP		Nominal value of each share	0.01		
			Amount paid:	8.5		
			Amount unpaid:	0		
No shares allotted other than for cash						
Class of Shares:	В		Number allotted	200		
Currency:	GBP		Nominal value of each share	0.01		
			Amount paid:	8.5		
			Amount unpaid:	0		
No shares allotted other than for cash						
Class of Shares:	В		Number allotted	100		
Currency:	GBP		Nominal value of each share	0.01		
			Amount paid:	8.5		
			Amount unpaid:	0		
No shares allotted o	ther than for cas	h				
Class of Shares:	В		Number allotted	150		
Currency:	GBP		Nominal value of each share	0.01		
			Amount paid:	8.5		
			Amount unpaid:	0		

No shares allotted o	other than for cash					
Class of Shares:	В	Number allotted	300			
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01			
		Amount paid:	8.5			
		Amount unpaid:	0			
No shares allotted other than for cash						
Class of Shares:	В	Number allotted	ber allotted 50			
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01			
		Amount paid:	8.5			
		Amount unpaid:	0			
No shares allotted other than for cash						
Class of Shares:	В	Number allotted	100			
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01			
		Amount paid:	8.5			
		Amount unpaid:	0			
No shares allotted other than for cash						
Class of Shares:	В	Number allotted	100			
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01			
		Amount paid:	8.5			
		Amount unpaid:	0			
No shares allotted other than for cash						
Class of Shares:	В	Number allotted	100			
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01			
		Amount paid:	8.5			
		Amount unpaid:	0			
No shares allotted other than for cash						
Class of Shares:	В	Number allotted	200			
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01			
		Amount paid:	8.5			
		Amount unpaid:	0			
No shares allotted other than for cash						
Class of Shares:	В	Number allotted	300			
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01			
		Amount paid:	8.5			
		Amount unpaid:	0			
No shares allotted other than for cash						
Electronically filed document for Company Number: 09804220			Page:			

Statement of Capital (Share Capital)

Class of Shares: A Number allotted 999847

Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 9998.47

Prescribed particulars

EACH SHARE HAS FULL RIGHTS IN THE COMPANY WITH RESPECT TO VOTING, DIVIDENDS AND DISTRIBUTIONS.

Class of Shares: B Number allotted 93517

Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 935.17

Prescribed particulars

EACH SHARE HAS FULL RIGHTS IN THE COMPANY WITH RESPECT TO VOTING, DIVIDENDS AND DISTRIBUTIONS.

Statement of Capital (Totals)

Currency: GBP Total number of shares: 1093364

Total aggregate nominal value: 10933.64

Total aggregate amount unpaid: 0

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver, Manager, CIC Manager.